AWT-1000  4U 14-slot/MB with 6.4”/8” TFT LCD workstation
4U Rack Monut 6.4”/8” TFT LCD workstation Front Accessible KB/Touch pad drawer
Features
 Compact 4U high Rack Mount workstation
 Front 6.4” or 8” TFT LCD display and built-in slim keyboard and Touchpad drawer
 Shock-resistant Driver Bay to hold Two 5.25” CD-ROM,One 3.5”FDD(External)and one 3.5”HDD(Internal)
 Flexible mechanical design supports STD PS2 or Redundant power supply
 Two USB Accessible from the front door

 Operating force : ≤100g
 Life expectancy : 1 Million
Ordering Information
AWT-1000BP 4U 19' Rackmount workstation w/ 6.4" TFT LCD,for backpanle rear panel
AWT-1000TBP 4U 19' Rackmount workstation w/ 6.4" TFT LCD,w/Touch screen, for Backpanle rear
panel
AWT-1000MB 4U 19' Rackmount workstation w/ 6.4" TFT LCD,for motherboard rear panel
AWT-1000TMB 4U 19' Rackmount workstation w/ 6.4" TFT LCD,w/Touch screen,for motherboard rear
panel
AWT-1081BP 4U 19' Rackmount workstation w/ 8" TFT LCD, for backpanle rear panel
AWT-1081TBP 4U 19' Rackmount workstationw/ 8" TFT LCD, w/Touch screen, for Backpanle rear
panel
AWT-1081MB 4U 19' Rackmount workstationw/ 8" TFT LCD, for backpanle rear panel
AWT-1081TMB 4U 19' Rackmount workstationw/ 8" TFT LCC, w/Touch screen, for Backpanle rear
panel
Annso Technology Co.,ltd
Factory address: The south faces industry area of Xia Gang Fu Hai road, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong, China.
Tel: +86-769-81666360  81666395/96/97              Fax: +86-769-81666306